
W

MÉDRAN

PLACE
CENTRALE

ON THE TRAIL 
OF CÉLESTIN 
THE IBEX

Tourist office

Departure

Arrival

Posts

3 km (easy)

Crossing of the 
runway downhill

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13
1415



CIRCLE OR TICK 
THE RIGHT ANSWER!
GOOD LUCK!

CONTACT  
Verbier Tourisme
+41 27 775 38 88 

in collaboration with 
Célestin le Bouquetin
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 Emosson

 Dixence

 Mauvoisin

 Val Ferret

 Val d’Hérens

 Val de Bagnes
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 Médières

 Saxon

 Fully
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 The Sports Centre 

 A waterway 

 The Oreiller Forge  
  Museum
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 Dairy 

 Bakery 
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Le Châble 
railway station  •

Verbier church  •

View from Sarrayer  •

•

•
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9 By train

 By cable car

 By carriage
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